15
C8ES300
Series
Bilingual Extruded
Aluminum Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:

� Normal AC and emergency DC operation
120, 277 or 347 volts AC input; 6 to 24 volts DC input
Ordering Information
*AC/DC input voltage to be specified. For other values, please contact the factory.
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/DC standard, red
AC/ special DC, red
120 Vac/dc two wires, red
Self-powered, red
120 / 347Vac
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120Vac
120 or 347 Vac*
Less than 2W
Less than 2W
Less than 6W
Less than 7W
6 to 48Vdc
36 or 48 or 120Vdc
120 Vdc
NiCad battery
Less than 3W
Less than 6W
Min. 6W
Min. 2 hours
EXAMPLE: C8ES302W-CM-UTP
Wire Guards
460.0059-E Wall Mount
460.0092-E Ceiling Mount
Dimensions
Series Faceplates Colour Mounting Voltage Options
C8ES30= EXIT SORTIE
C8SE30= SORTIE EXIT
2= single face
3= double face
W= polar white
B= black
TA= textured aluminum
-CM= ceiling mount
-WM= wall mount
-U= 120/277/347Vac, 6to 24vdc
-U36= 120/277/347vac-36vdc
-U48= 120/277/347/Vac-48vdc
-U120= 120/277/347/Vac-120vdc
-I= 120vac, self-powered
-3I= 347vac, self-powered
-EM120-2W= 120vac-120vdc-2 wire
-TP= tamper proof screws
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order
Made in Canada
55⁄8” [14.2cm]
13⁄8” [3.4cm]303⁄8” [77.1cm]
47⁄8” [12.5cm]
95 ⁄8
”[
24
.3
cm
]
87 ⁄8
”[
22